
CAP

ER

C
AP

ER

D
o

Li
ch

t
Th VF

WTW

D
o

3X VV

Th
DO

Th

Th Th

Th

Th

1
d1

d1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 a

1b

b

1

1 c1

4

4

4

k4

k L

L

L

4

4

4

4

4

44 m

m n

ii 33 3
3

3

DD
3

i

i

j3j3

3

3

5 6

h

i

2

2

2

2 f
g2

f

g

2 e

C
O

2

2

2

22

2

e2

3 3

1
CO2

R
V

4

C
D

W
M

e

i3

RV

4 n

4

4

4

d1

d1

1

1

d1

1

d1

◄
 6

57
1 

►

◄ 2910 ►

◄
 5

47
0 

►

◄ 1940 ►

◄
 5

67
1 

►

◄
 3

60
5 

►

◄ 4385 ►

◄ 7395 ►

◄
 1

80
0 

►

◄
 4

91
0 

►

◄ 1200 ►

◄
 3

01
0 

►

◄ 1050 ►

◄
 1

08
0 

►

◄ 2450 ►

◄ 6445 ►

◄
 3

22
0 

►

◄ 2595 ► ◄
 9

30
 ►

72,09 m²
woonkamer
type T1.a

19,43 m²
slaapkamer 2

15,75 m²
gang

8,01 m²
badkamer

20,75 m²
slaapkamer 1

1,81 m²
toilet

15,92 m²
slaapkamer 3

3,95 m²
badkamer

◄
 1

80
0 

►

◄ 4135 ►

◄
 1

40
0 

►

124,88 m²
balkon

◄ 7506 ►

◄
 1

43
0 

►

◄
 7

50
0 

►

◄ 2330 ►

◄
 1

73
5 

►

◄
 3

36
5 

►

◄ 1140 ► ◄ 975 ►

◄ 1635 ►

◄ 845 ►

berging

keukenopstelling C

bkHWA

bk

HWA

?

◄
 1

76
5 

►

HWA

T4

T5

T4.sp

T1.a

T2.a
T3.a

T1.a.sp

T2.a.sp
T3.a.sp

Type T1.a
6e verdieping: bouwnummer 66

Project

Opdrachtgever

Projectarchitect

Projectleider

Fase

Onderwerp

Projectnummer

Schaal

Formaat

Datum

Wijziging

Wijzigingsdatum

Bladnummer

A2+

Verkoop

Den Haag, Ypsilon Park

Dura Vermeer Heyma

OZ

Max Leemans

Plattegrond
Verkoop

13601

1:50

15-12-2025

T1.a.KCT


